Visit our website at Emerson.com/ASCO 1
TR
00
02
47
EN
U
S-

CE:                                                             (PIN) 0063CT1349
                                                                    EN 298:2012, EN 1643:2014, prEN 12067-2:2016, EN 14459:2007
Ordering Information
Control
P122AFMAN0000EY FlameManager for linkageless burner control, 110VAC
P122AFMAN0000FH FlameManager for linkageless burner control, 230VAC
P122AFSA2PC0000 Fan replacement kit for O2 probe & P122AFMAN
Series
122
ASCO™ FlameManager
P122AFM with Multi-Motor Control, Touch Screen, VFD/VSD, O2 Trim
Visit our website at Emerson.com/ASCO 3
TR
00
02
47
EN
U
S-
02
_0
4-
21
ASCO™ FlameManager
P122AFM with Multi-Motor Control, Touch Screen, VFD/VSD, O2 Trim Series
122
  Dimensions (mm)
4 Visit our website at Emerson.com/ASCO
TR
00
02
47
EN
U
S-
02
_0
4-
21
Wiring Diagram
B
U
R
N
ER
 C
O
N
TR
O
L
SY
STEM
P122AFMADT10000(front)
P122AFMADT10000(rear)
P122AFMAMM21000
P122AFMAMM21000
Series